TECHNICAL DATA: 06/2025
Where projects require the advantages of low energy/long life
LEDs packaged in standard downlight products for plasterboard
ceilings and ceiling tiles the LDE3F range is the ideal choice.
The LDE3F downlights (white or black thermally conductive
plastic) are installed using spring clips into a 45mm diameter
cut-out.
The LDE3F range can be supplied with the Banana Pack

connected to a 2-cell Banana Pack emergency driver pack
TECHNICAL DATA: 06/2025
ORDER CODES Description
BAN1/LDE3F/D/WW DALI Emergency 1-cell driver pack with Wide beam downlight; White body
OPTIONS: /BLE Wireless DALI emergency
NB: Suitable for intermittent operation.
LED Downlight and emergency kit
LDE3F and Banana Pack - 1-cell
Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate,
Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Telephone:
Fax:
e-mail:
+44 (0) 1403 786601
+44 (0) 1403 786602
Safe in the knowledge
elp.uk.com
All details and specifications shown in this document are deemed correct at time of publication. The right to modify equipment, change specifications
and instructions without notice, is reserved as part of the Emergency Lighting Products Limited policy of continuous development and improvement.
We endeavour to keep all our customers informed of any alterations as and when they occur.
BAN1/LDE3F/MT/WW Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with Wide beam downlight; White body
Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with Corridor beam downlight; White body BAN1/LDE3F/MT/CW
Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with High-level beam downlight; White body BAN1/LDE3F/MT/HW
BAN1/LDE3F/MT/WB Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with Wide beam downlight; Black body
Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with Corridor beam downlight; Black body BAN1/LDE3F/MT/CB
Manual-test Emergency 1-cell driver pack with High-level beam downlight; Black body BAN1/LDE3F/MT/HB
BAN1/LDE3F/D/CW
BAN1/LDE3F/D/HW
BAN1/LDE3F/D/WB
BAN1/LDE3F/D/CB